
CERSAIE 2016

2016

YOUR
HOUSE

IS
TRENDY



1



2 3

FASHION VICTIM
TRACK COLLECTION                          PÁG. 10-47

THE BEAUTY OF SIMPLE
SPATULA COLLECTION                      PÁG. 56-71

INDEX

IMPERFECT NATURE
PAINTWOOD COLLECTION                 PÁG. 72-77

THE CALMNESS OF COLOURS
ALAIA COLLECTION                    PÁG. 102-105

NATURE RESERVE
WOODTIME COLLECTION                  PÁG. 48-55

DYNAMIC TEMPERANCE
WOOD66 COLLECTION                   PÁG. 78-85

VIBRANT ELEGANCE
ROUTE66 COLLECTION                   PÁG. 86-101

RUSTIC WARMTH
GRAVITY COLLECTION               PÁG. 106-109

Metropol es moderna, estilosa y distinguida. Su 
estilo es sexy y atrevido pero a la vez sofisticado.
Tiene algo innato que muestra constantemente 
através de deslumbrantes looks. Un toque 
personalque refleja en su estilo y en su actitud. 
Desdelos colores con los que presenta las 
coleccioneshasta la colocación o la mezcla de 
las mismas. Metropol es la trendsetters de las 
propuestas de Keraben Grupo.

Metropol is modern, stylish and refined, 
characterised by its sexy and bold yet 
sophisticated style. It has that special something 
that is consistently reflected in truly stunning 
looks. A personal touch that is all about style 
and attitude from the collection colours to the 
layouts and combinations. Metropol stands out 
as Keraben Grupo’s authentic trendsetter.

Metropol est une marque moderne, stylée et 
distinguée. Son style est sexy et audacieux, et 
sophistiqué à la fois. Elle a quelque chose d’inné 
qu’elle affiche constamment à travers des looks 
éblouissants. Une touche personnelle qu’elle 
reflète dans son style et son allure. Depuis les 
couleurs qu’elle présente dans les collections 
ou le mélange de celles-ci. Metropol est la 
trendsetters des propositions de Keraben Grupo.

Metropol ist modern, stilvoll und elegant. Der 
Stil ist sexy und gewagt, aber gleichzeitig erlesen.
Die Marke hat ein gewisses Flair, das sie ständig 
anhand von faszinierenden Looks unter Beweis 
stellt. Ein persönlicher Touch, der im Stil und 
Charakter zum Ausdruck kommt. Dies ist ei-
nerseits über die verschiedenen Farben der Ko-
llektionen und andererseits durch die Verlegung 
und Mischung der Teile möglich.
Metropol ist der Trendsetter unter den Vors-
chlägen von Keraben Grupo.

YOUR HOME IS TRENDY

PAINTWOOD DARK 100X24,8
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CONVENIENT LARGE
When extra large is too big, but large is too small...
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OUR
LARGEST
SIZE 150 cm
RECTIFIED PORCELAIN TILE
Convenient Large es vanguar-
dia elegante, majestuosidad 
sobria y naturalidad lograda. 
Colecciones únicas para los 
mejores proyectos, con un gran 
componente de diseño y ten-
dencia. 

Convenient Large is cut-
ting-edge elegance, sheer ma-
jesty and style combined with 
all the spontaneity of nature. 
Unique collections that are a 
solution for the most exclusive 
projects, off ering outstanding 
design and refl ecting the very 
latest trends.  

Convenient Large allie 
avant-garde élégante, sobre 
majesté et naturel. Des collec-
tions uniques pour les meilleurs 
projets, avec une grande com-
posante de design et tendance.

Convenient Large ist elegante 
Avantgarde, schlichte Großar-
tigkeit und gelungene Natürli-
chkeit. Einzigartige Kollektio-
nen für allerbeste Projekte, mit 
viel Design und voll im Trend. 

Metropol presenta sus nuevos 
formatos Premium que fusio-
nan diseño, estilo, naturalidad 
y elegancia en grandes dosis. 
Se trata de los formatos 
150x75, 150x37 y 150x24,8 
que representan con fuerza y 
naturalidad la esencia de los 
metales más transgresores y las 
maderas más cálidas. Descubre 
también nuestro nuevo 150x37 
Concept, probablemente el 
porcelánico con relieve para 
paredes interiores y exteriores 
más grande del mercado.
Nuevas colecciones Conve-
nient Large que respiran y 
transfi eren el realismo de los 
elementos naturales con todas 
las ventajas de la cerámica: 
resistencia, durabilidad, fácil 
mantenimiento y limpieza.

Metropol presents its new 
Premium formats, bringing 
together endless design, style, 
spontaneity and elegance.  
Its 150x75, 150x37 and 
150x24.8 formats represent 
bold authenticity, free from 
artifi ce and refl ecting the 
essence of cutting-edge metals 
and all the warmth of wood.  
Also ready for discovery is our 
new 150x37 Concept, probably 
the largest relief porcelain wall 
tile for indoor and outdoor set-
tings available on the market.   
Our Convenient Large co-
llections refl ect the essence of 
nature itself, combined with 
all the benefi ts ceramic tiles 
off er: resistance, durability, 
as well as easy cleaning and 
maintenance.  

Metropol présente ses 
nouveaux formats Premium, 
qui fusionnent design, style, 
naturel et élégance en grandes 
doses. 
Il s’agit des formats 150x75, 
150x37 et 150x24,8 qui repré-
sentent avec force et naturel 
l’essence des métaux les plus 
transgresseurs et des bois les 
plus chauds.Découvrez égale-
ment notre nouveau 150x37 
Concept, probablement le grès 
cérame en relief pour murs 
intérieurs et extérieurs le plus 
grand du marché.
De nouvelles collections 
Convenient Large qui respirent 
et transposent le réalisme des 
éléments naturels avec tous 
les avantages de la céramique: 
résistance, durabilité, entretien 
et nettoyage aisés.

Metropol präsentiert die neuen 
Premium-Formate, bei denen 
jede Menge Design, Stil, Natür-
lichkeit und Eleganz miteinan-
der verschmolzen werden. 
Dabei handelt es sich um die 
Formate 150x75, 150x37 und 
150x24,8 cm, die kraft voll und 
natürlich die ganze Essenz der 
aktuellsten Metallausführun-
gen und der wärmstenHolzop-
tik darstellen.Zudem sollten 
Sie auch unser neues 150x37 
Concept kennenlernen, das 
wahrscheinlich größte Feins-
teinzeugformat mit Relief für 
Innen- und Außenbereiche auf 
dem Markt.
Unsere Kollektionen Con-
venient Large vermitteln 
intensiv den Realismus der 
Naturelemente, während sie 
alle Vorteile der Keramikfl ie-
sen bieten: Widerstandsfähig, 
Dauerhaft igkeit, einfache 
Pfl ege und Reinigung.
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WOODTIME

CONVENIENT LARGE
When extra large is too big, but large is too small...

CL OUR
LARGEST
SIZE 150 cm
RECTIFIED PORCELAIN TILE
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TRACK
FASHION VICTIM
Esta colección, inspirada en la fusión de 
metales, personaliza ambientes industriales 
y modernos en sintonía con tendencias ur-
banas, vistiendo los suelos con suaves refle-
jos metalizados.

This collection, inspired by the fusion of 
metals, will personalise contemporary in-
dustrial settings in line with the latest urban 
trends, cladding floors with subtle metalli-
sed hues.

Cette collection, inspirée de la fusion des 
métaux, personnalise des ambiances indus-
trielles et modernes en accord avec les ten-
dances urbaines, habillant les sols de doux 
reflets métallisés.

Diese Kollektion ist an der Fusion von Me-
tallen inspiriert und verleiht industriellen 
und modernen Ambienten einen persön-
lichen Touch, ganz im aktuellen urbanen 
Trend, wobei sie die Böden mit zarten Me-
tallreflexen verkleidet.
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TRACK BLANCO NATURAL 150x75, TRACK BLANCO NATURAL 150x37

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO
COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES / REVÊTEMENT DE SOL GRES CÉRAME COLORÉ / 
BODENBELAG AUS DURCHGEFÄRBTEM FEINSTEINZEUG
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El estilo industrial continúa la-
tente en el diseño de interiores, 
introduciéndose también en 
entornos de trabajo. Por ello, 
en esta oficina se quiso ahon-
dar en el concepto, conjugando 
elementos de construcción fa-
briles con los reflejos metaliza-
dos de la colección Track. 

The industrial style is still bu-
bbling under in interior design 
and is also becoming a feature 
of working environments. This 
concept was taken to the max 
for this office space, combining 
elements from factory cons-
truction with the metallic hi-
ghlights of the Track collection.

Le style industriel continu à ba-
ttre dans le design d’intérieurs, 
en s’introduisant également 
dans les environnements de 
travail.  Dans ce bureau, nous 
voulions pénétrer  dans le con-
cept, conjuguant éléments de 
construction manufacturiers, 
avec  des reflets métalliques 
de la collection Track.

Der industrielle Stil setzt sich 
im Innendesign fort und über-
trägt sich auch auf die Arbeit-
sumgebungen. In diesem Büro 
wurde dieses Konzept vertieft, 
indem Fabrik-Elemente mit 
dem Metallglanz der Track- 
Kollektion verbunden wurden.

TRACK
INDUSTRIAL STYLE

TRACK CONCEPT ÓXIDO 150x37, TRACK ÓXIDO LAPPATO 150x75
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TRACK
METALLIC REFLECTIONS

TRACK ÓXIDO LAPPATO 150x75, TRACK ÓXIDO NATURAL 150x37, TRACK CONCEPT ÓXIDO 150X37, TRACK BLANCO NATURAL 150X37
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TRACK 150X75 | 150X37 CM  60”X30” | 60”X15”

GJUZZ000 GJU5T000
Track Blanco Natural
150x75

Track Blanco Lappato
150x75

F575D F575F

GJU5F000 GJU5F010
Track Blanco Natural
150x37

Track Blanco Lappato
150x37

F537D F537F

GJU0R000 GJU0R040
Track Blanco Natural
75x75

Track Blanco Lappato
75x75

F75D F75F

Track Blanco Natural
60x60

Track Blanco Lappato
60x60GJU42000

F64D
GJU42060

F64F

GJUAC000 GJUAC060
Track Blanco Natural
37x75 

Track Blanco Lappato
37x75

F37D F37F

GJU04000
Mosaico Track Blanco
30x30

X300

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

Número de Caras
Patterns

15

Número de Caras
Patterns

30

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

75X75 | 37X75 | 60X60 CM  30”X30” | 15”X30” | 24”X24”

Número de Caras
Patterns

20

Número de Caras
Patterns

20

Uso
Use

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

Clase 1
R9
Natural
Lappato

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

Canto Rectifi cado
Rectifi ed Edges

Número de Caras
Patterns

15
Alta Destonifi cación
High Shade Variation

V4
Clase 3
R10
Antislip

UPEC

CONVENIENT LARGE
When extra large is too big, but large is too small...

CL
N E W  S I Z E

Semi-pulido
Semi-polished

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES
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GJUZZ00J
Track Grafi to Natural
150x75

F575D

GJU5F00J GJU5F02J
Track Grafi to Natural
150x37

Track Grafi to Lappato
150x37

F537D F537F

GJU0R030 GJU0R090
Track Grafi to Natural
75x75

Track Grafi to Lappato
75x75

F75D F75F

GJU0R00J
Track Grafi to Antislip
75x75

F75E

GJUAC030 GJUAC090
Track Grafi to Natural
37x75

Track Grafi to Lappato
37x75

F37D F37F

Track Grafi to Natural
60x60

Track Grafi to Lappato
60x60GJU42030

F64D
GJU42090

F64F
GJU0400J

Mosaico Track Grafi to
30x30

X300

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

GJU5T00J
Track Grafi to Lappato
150x75

F575F

Número de Caras
Patterns

14

Número de Caras
Patterns

28

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

Número de Caras
Patterns

20

Número de Caras
Patterns

20

TRACK 150X75 | 150X37 CM  60”X30” | 60”X15”
75X75 | 37X75 | 60X60 CM  30”X30” | 15”X30” | 24”X24”

ANTISLIP

S
H

O

ELESS T EC HNOLOGY

CONVENIENT LARGE
When extra large is too big, but large is too small...

CL
N E W  S I Z E

Uso
Use

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

Clase 1
R9
Natural
Lappato

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

Canto Rectifi cado
Rectifi ed Edges

Número de Caras
Patterns

15
Alta Destonifi cación
High Shade Variation

V4
Clase 3
R10
Antislip

UPECSemi-pulido
Semi-polished

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES
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GJUZZ001
Track Beige Natural
150x75

F575D

GJU5F001 GJU5F011
Track Beige Natural
150x37

Track Beige Lappato
150x37

F537D F537F

GJU5T001
Track Beige Lappato
150x75

F575F

GJU04001
Mosaico Track Beige
30x30

X300

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

GJUAC010 GJUAC070
Track Beige Natural
37x75

Track Beige Lappato
37x75

F37D F37F

Track Beige Natural
60x60

Track Beige Lappato
60x60GJU42010

F64D
GJU42070

F64F

GJU0R010 GJU0R070
Track Beige Natural
75x75

Track Beige Lappato
75x75

F75D F75F

GJU0R001
Track Beige Antislip
75x75

F75E

Número de Caras
Patterns

15

Número de Caras
Patterns

30

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

Número de Caras
Patterns

20

Número de Caras
Patterns

20

TRACK 150X75 | 150X37 CM  60”X30” | 60”X15”
75X75 | 37X75 | 60X60 CM  30”X30” | 15”X30” | 24”X24”

ANTISLIP

S
H

O

ELESS T EC HNOLOGY

CONVENIENT LARGE
When extra large is too big, but large is too small...

CL
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Uso
Use

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

Clase 1
R9
Natural
Lappato

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

Canto Rectifi cado
Rectifi ed Edges

Número de Caras
Patterns

15
Alta Destonifi cación
High Shade Variation

V4
Clase 3
R10
Antislip

UPECSemi-pulido
Semi-polished

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES
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GJUZZ016
Track Óxido Natural
150x75

F575D

GJU5F006 GJU5F026
Track Óxido Natural
150x37

Track Óxido Lappato
150x37

F537D F537F

GJUZZ006
Track Óxido Lappato
150x75

F575F

GJU04006
Mosaico Track Óxido
30x30

X300

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

GJU0R060 GJU0R110
Track Óxido Natural
75x75

Track Óxido Lappato
75x75

F75D F75F
GJUAC050 GJUAC110

Track Óxido Natural
37x75

Track Óxido Lappato
37x75

F37D F37F

Track Óxido Natural
60x60

Track Óxido Lappato
60x60GJU42050

F64D
GJU42110

F64F

Número de Caras
Patterns

15

Número de Caras
Patterns

30

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

Número de Caras
Patterns

20

Número de Caras
Patterns

20

TRACK 150X75 | 150X37 CM  60”X30” | 60”X15”
75X75 | 37X75 | 60X60 CM  30”X30” | 15”X30” | 24”X24”

CONVENIENT LARGE
When extra large is too big, but large is too small...

CL
N E W  S I Z E

Uso
Use

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

Clase 1
R9
Natural
Lappato

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

Canto Rectifi cado
Rectifi ed Edges

Número de Caras
Patterns

15
Alta Destonifi cación
High Shade Variation

V4
Clase 3
R10
Antislip

UPECSemi-pulido
Semi-polished

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES
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GJU0R050 GJU0R100
Track Acero Natural
75x75

Track Acero Lappato
75x75

F75D F75F

Track Acero Natural
60x60

Track Acero Lappato
60x60GJU42040

F64D
GJU42100

F64F

GJUAC040 GJUAC100
Track Acero Natural
37x75

Track Acero Lappato
37x75

F37D F37F

GJU0400A
Mosaico Track Acero
30x30

X300

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

TRACK 75X75 | 37X75 | 60X60 CM  30”X30” | 15”X30” | 24”X24”

Track Gris Natural
60x60

Track Gris Lappato
60x60GJU42020

F64D
GJU42080

F64F

GJUAC020 GJUAC080
Track Gris Natural
37x75

Track Gris Lappato
37x75

F37D F37F

GJU04002
Mosaico Track Gris
30x30

X300

GJU0R020 GJU0R080
Track Gris Natural
75x75

Track Gris Lappato
75x75

F75D F75F

GJU0R002
Track Gris Antislip
75x75

F75E

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

Número de Caras
Patterns

15

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

Número de Caras
Patterns

30

Número de Caras
Patterns

15

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

Número de Caras
Patterns

30

Peldaño 37x75
Step

Blanco GJUAC120
Gris GJUAC002  
Grafito GJUAC00J
Acero GJUAC02A
Beige GJUAC001
Óxido GJUAC130

D560

Peldaño Lappato 37x75
Lappato Step

Blanco GJUAC140
Gris GJUAC012  
Grafito GJUAC01J
Acero GJUAC03A
Beige GJUAC011
Óxido GJUAC006

D600

Peldaño 30x60
Step

Blanco GJU05000
Gris GJU05002  
Grafito GJU0500J
Acero GJU0502A
Beige GJU05001
Óxido GJU05006

D500

Peldaño Antislip 37x75
Antislip Step

Gris GJUAC052  
Grafito GJUAC05J
Beige GJUAC051  

D560

Peldaño Lappato 30x60
Lappato Step

Blanco GJU05010
Gris GJU05012 
Grafito GJU0501J
Acero GJU0503A
Beige GJU05011
Óxido GJU05016

D520

PELDAÑO

Track Oxido Natural 75x75Rodapié Romo 8x60
Rounded Edge Skirting

Blanco GJURQ000
Gris GJURQ002  
Grafito GJURQ00J
Acero GJURQ00A
Beige GJURQ001
Óxido GJURQ006

D280

Rodapié Romo Lappato 8x60
Lappato Rounded Edge Skirting

Blanco GJURQ010
Gris GJURQ012  
Grafito GJURQ01J
Acero GJURQ01A
Beige GJURQ011
Óxido GJURQ016

D320

Rodapié Romo 8x75
Rounded Edge Skirting

Blanco GJU3E000
Gris GJU3E002
Grafito GJU3E00J
Acero GJU3E00A
Beige GJU3E001
Óxido GJU3E006

D290

Rodapié Romo Lappato 8x75
Lappato Rounded Edge Skirting

Blanco GJU3E010
Gris GJU3E012 
Grafito GJU3E01J
Acero GJU3E01A
Beige GJU3E011
Óxido GJU3E016

D330

RODAPIÉ

Peldaño Doble 37x75
Double Step

Blanco GJUAC150
Gris GJUAC022
Grafito GJUAC02J
Acero GJUAC00A
Beige GJUAC021
Óxido GJUAC016

D690

Peldaño Doble Lappato 37x75
Lappato Double Step

Blanco GJUAC160
Gris GJUAC032
Grafito GJUAC03J
Acero GJUAC01A
Beige GJUAC031
Óxido GJUAC026

D710

Peldaño Doble 30x60
Double Step

Blanco GJU05020
Gris GJU05022
Grafito GJU0502J
Acero GJU0500A
Beige GJU05021
Óxido GJU05026

D650

Peldaño Doble Lappato 30x60
Lappato Double Step

Blanco GJU05030
Gris GJU05032
Grafito GJU0503J
Acero GJU0501A
Beige GJU05031
Óxido GJU05036

D670

Peldaño Doble Antislip 37x75
Antislip Double Step

Gris GJUAC042
Grafito GJUAC04J
Beige GJUAC041

D690

PELDAÑO DOBLE

Pavimento / Floor Tiles 150 X 75 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHB ULA 10,7

Datos Técnicos / Technical Data

150 X 37 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHB ULA 10,7

* Consultar ficha técnica / Please check technical chart.

75 X 75 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 9,8

FROST RESISTANCE
ANTIHIELO

ABSORTION
ABSORCIÓN

SCRATCH RESISTANCE
RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO

RESISTANCE TO CLEANING AGENTS
RESISTENCIA AGENTES DE LIMPIEZA

RESISTANCE TO STAINING
RESISTENCIA MANCHAS

RESISTANCE TO HIGH ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN ALTAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

RESISTANCE TO LOW ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN BAJAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

± 5 %
THICKNESS
ESPESOR

60 X 60 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 9,6
37 X 75 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 9,8
30 X 30 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 10,0

ANTISLIP

S
H

O

ELESS T EC HNOLOGY

Uso
Use

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

Clase 1
R9
Natural
Lappato

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

Canto Rectifi cado
Rectifi ed Edges

Número de Caras
Patterns

15
Alta Destonifi cación
High Shade Variation

V4
Clase 3
R10
Antislip

UPECSemi-pulido
Semi-polished

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES

PACKING LIST

formato/size artículo/item pzs-cj/pcs-box m2/ml/cj/box kg/cj/box cj/box/epl m2/ml/epl kg/epl

Base 150 X 37 2 1,12 26,80 50 56,00 1.363,00
Lappato 150 X 37 2 1,12 26,80 50 56,00 1.363,00
Base 150 X 75 1 1,12 26,80 48 53,76 1.309,40
Lappato 150 X 75 1 1,12 26,80 48 53,76 1.309,40
Base 37 X 75 4 1,13 25,00 48 54,24 1.224,00
Lappato 37 X 75 4 1,13 25,00 48 54,24 1.224,00
Base 60 X 60 3 1,08 22,53 32 34,56 743,96
Lappato 60 X 60 3 1,08 22,53 32 34,56 743,96
Base 75 X 75 2 1,13 25,00 42 47,46 1.091,00
Antislip 75 X 75 2 1,13 25,00 42 47,46 1.091,00
Lappato 75 X 75 2 1,13 25,00 42 47,46 1.091,00
Mosaico 30 X 30 11 1,00 22,00 36 36,00 815,00
Peldaño simple 30 X 60 6 1,08 20,58 40 43,20 846,00
Peldaño doble 30 X 60 2 0,36 13,20 42 15,11 580,00
Peldaño simple 37 X 75 4 1,11 24,24 32 35,52 798,00
Peldaño doble 37 X 75 2 0,56 12,12 40 22,20 507,00
Rodapié Romo 8 X 60 10 0,48 11,30 80 38,40 927,00
Rodapié Romo 8 X 75 10 0,60 12,90 80 48,00 1.055,00
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TRACK
FASHION VICTIM
Desarrollada en piezas de gran formato y 
relieve, la colección permite revestir pare-
des interiores y exteriores con todo el ca-
rácter del metal gracias a la nueva gama de 
productos Convenient Large.

This collection of large format relief tiles 
makes it possible to dress interior and exte-
rior walls thanks to the exciting new Con-
venient Large product range and adds all 
the character of metal.   

Avec ses pièces grand format et en relief, 
la collection permet de parer les murs in-
térieurs et extérieurs de tout le caractère du 
métal, grâce à la nouvelle gamme de pro-
duits Convenient Large.

Die Kollektion enthält großformatige 
Fliesen und Reliefteile und bietet mit der 
neuen Produktreihe Convenient Large die 
Möglichkeit, Innen- und Außenbereiche 
mit dem ganzen Charakter des Metalls zu 
verkleiden.
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TRACK CONCEPT ÓXIDO 150X37

REVESTIMIENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO
COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN WALL TILES



28 29TRACK BLANCO NATURAL 150x75, TRACK CONCEPT GRAFITO 150x37, TRACK BLANCO NATURAL 150X37



30 31TRACK ÓXIDO NATURAL 150X37, TRACK CONCEPT ÓXIDO 150X37, TRACK BEIGE NATURAL 150X75 
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GJU5F00J
Track Grafito Natural
150x37

F537D

Número de Caras
Patterns

20

GJU5F013
Track Concept Grafito
150x37

F537G

GJU5F000
Track Blanco Natural
150x37

F537D

Número de Caras
Patterns

20

GJU5F001
Track Beige Natural
150x37

F537D

Número de Caras
Patterns

20

GJU5F006
Track Óxido Natural
150x37

F537D

Número de Caras
Patterns

20

GJU5F016
Track Concept Óxido
150x37

F537G

TRACK 150X37 CM  60”X15” Uso
Use

Mate
Matt

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

Canto Rectificado
Rectified Edges

Número de Caras
Patterns

20
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V4
Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

Número de Caras
Patterns

8
Número de Caras
Patterns

8

PACKING LIST

formato/size artículo/item pzs-cj/pcs-box m2/ml/cj/box kg/cj/box cj/box/epl m2/ml/epl kg/epl

150 X 37  Base 2 1,12 26,80 50 56,00 1.363,00
150 X 37 Base Concept 2 1,12 26,80 50 56,00 1.363,00

Revestimiento / Wall Tiles 150x37 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHB ULA 10,7

Datos Técnicos / Technical Data

* Consultar ficha técnica / Please check technical chart.

FROST RESISTANCE
ANTIHIELO

ABSORTION
ABSORCIÓN

SCRATCH RESISTANCE
RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO

RESISTANCE TO CLEANING AGENTS
RESISTENCIA AGENTES DE LIMPIEZA

RESISTANCE TO STAINING
RESISTENCIA MANCHAS

RESISTANCE TO HIGH ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN ALTAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

RESISTANCE TO LOW ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN BAJAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

± 5 %
THICKNESS
ESPESOR

CONVENIENT LARGE
When extra large is too big, but large is too small...

CL
N E W  S I Z E

CONVENIENT LARGE
When extra large is too big, but large is too small...

CL
N E W  S I Z E

REVESTIMIENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN WALL TILES
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TRACK
FASHION VICTIM
La colección también propone piezas de 
30x90cm con una decoración a juego que 
emula el relieve de una chapa metálica de 
una manera exclusiva a través de sus pie-
zas Concept, y un diseño más ornamental a 
través de su decoración Art.

The collection also includes 30x90 cm tiles 
featuring exclusive matching décors remi-
niscent of elaborate metal plates in the case 
of Concept tiles, as well as more elaborate 
designs for its Art decors.    

La collection propose également des pièces 
en 30x90cm avec des carreaux décorés as-
sortis qui imitent le relief d’une tôle méta-
llique à travers ses pièces Concept, et un de-
sign plus ornemental à travers ses carreaux 
décorés Art.

Im Rahmen der Kollektion werden auch 
passende Dekorteile in 30x90 cm angebo-
ten, auf denen zum einen bei den Teilen 
Conzept eine Metallplatte in Reliefform na-
chgebildet wird, und zum anderen bei den 
Teilen Art ein Schmuckdesign zu sehen ist.
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REVESTIMIENTO PASTA BLANCA
WHITE BODY WALL TILES / PÂTE BLANCH / WEISSER SCHERBEN
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Deleitar todos los sentidos era 
el objetivo de los propietarios 
de este restaurante de diseño. 
Por este motivo se procuró re-
forzar al máximo la belleza de 
los materiales que lo compo-
nían, empleando tonos cálidos 
y relieves transgresores. 

Tantalizing every sense was 
the brief of the owners of 
this designer restaurant. For 
this reason, every effort was 
made to maximize the beauty 
of the materials inhabiting the 
space, using warm tones and 
ground-breaking reliefs. 

Raviver tous les sens était 
l’objectif des propriétaires de 
ce restaurant design. Pour 
ce motif il se dû renforcer au 
maximum la beauté des ma-
tériaux qui les composent, en 
employant des couleurs chau-
des avec des reliefs transgres-
seurs.

Gefühle wecken war das Ziel 
der Eigentümer dieses De-
sign-Restaurants. Dazu wur-
den warme Farbtöne und 
starke Reliefs benutzt, die die 
Schönheit der benutzten Ma-
terialien verstärken.

TRACK
VIGOROUS RELIEFS

TRACK BEIGE 30X90, TRACK CONCEPT COBRE 30X90, TRACK BEIGE 75X75
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TRACK
LIGHTS AND CONTOURS

TRACK BLANCO 30X90, TRACK CONCEPT BLANCO 30X90, TRACK CONCEPT GRAFITO 30X90, TRACK BLANCO LAPPATO 75X75



40 41TRACK ART BLANCO 30x90
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KJUPG000
Track Blanco
30x90

W90D

KJUPG010
Track Concept Blanco
30x90

W90G

KJUPG00J
Track Concept Grafito
30x90

W90G

TRACK 30X90 CM  12”X36”

KJUPG001
Track Beige
30x90

W90D

KJUPG011
Track Concept Beige
30x90

W90G

KJUPG006
Track Concept Cobre
30x90

W90G

Revestimiento / Wall Tiles 30x90 >10% NPD NPD GA 5 GHA GLA 11,3

Datos Técnicos / Technical Data

* Consultar ficha técnica / Please check technical chart.

FROST RESISTANCE
ANTIHIELO

ABSORTION
ABSORCIÓN

SCRATCH RESISTANCE
RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO

RESISTANCE TO CLEANING AGENTS
RESISTENCIA AGENTES DE LIMPIEZA

RESISTANCE TO STAINING
RESISTENCIA MANCHAS

RESISTANCE TO HIGH ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN ALTAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

RESISTANCE TO LOW ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN BAJAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

± 5 %
THICKNESS
ESPESOR

Mate
Matt

Número de Caras
Patterns

Canto Rectificado
Rectified Edges

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

No Trabar 
Do Not Bond 

Número de Caras
Patterns

14

Número de Caras
Patterns

6

Número de Caras
Patterns

6

Número de Caras
Patterns

14

Número de Caras
Patterns

6

Número de Caras
Patterns

6

KJUPG020
Track Art Blanco
30x90

W90H

Número de Caras
Patterns

14

KJUPG021
Track Art Beige
30x90

W90H

Número de Caras
Patterns

14

14
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V4

REVESTIMIENTO PASTA BLANCA  WHITE BODY WALL TILES

PACKING LIST

formato/size artículo/item pzs-cj/pcs-box m2/ml/cj/box kg/cj/box cj/box/epl m2/ml/epl kg/epl

30 X 90 Base 4 1,08 18,84 51 55,08 983,84
30 X 90 Concept/Art 4 1,08 18,84 51 55,08 983,84
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TRACK
FASHION VICTIM
Track se presenta también en un formato 
más ligero, el 25x50cm, que se muestra en 
5 colores y 3 decoraciones de relieve, y es 
idónea para espacios moderados donde no 
abundan los elementos decorativos ni la so-
brecarga de adornos.

Track comes in a lighter 25x50 cm format, 
and features 5 colours and 3 relief decors, 
making it ideal for calming, uncomplicated 
spaces free from overly-fussy decorative 
elements and ornaments.   

Track se présente également dans un for-
mat plus léger, en 25x50cm, qui existe en 
5 couleurs et 3 carreaux décorés en relief, 
idéal pour des espaces sobres où les élé-
ments de décoration n’abondent pas et qui 
ne sont pas surchargés.

Track wird ebenfalls in einem leichteren 
Format in 25x50 cm angeboten, das in 5 
Farben und mit 3 Reliefs hergestellt wird. 
Damit ist es ideal für ruhigere Bereiche, 
die nicht mit vielen Dekorationselementen 
und Verzierungen überladen sind.
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TRACK CONCEPT GRAFITO 25X50

REVESTIMIENTO PASTA BLANCA
WHITE BODY WALL TILES / PÂTE BLANCH / WEISSER SCHERBEN
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TRACK 25X50 CM  10”X20”

KJUTP000
Track Blanco
25x50 

W25C

Mate
Matt

No Trabar +20’%
Do Not Bond +20%

Número de Caras
Patterns

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

KJUTP00M
Track Cobre
25x50 

W25C

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

KJUTP00J
Track Grafito
25x50 

W25C

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

KJUTP009
Track Azul
25x50 

W25C

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

Revestimiento / Wall Tiles 25x50 >10% NPD NPD GA 5 GHA GLA 9,6

Datos Técnicos / Technical Data

* Consultar ficha técnica / Please check technical chart.

FROST RESISTANCE
ANTIHIELO

ABSORTION
ABSORCIÓN

SCRATCH RESISTANCE
RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO

RESISTANCE TO CLEANING AGENTS
RESISTENCIA AGENTES DE LIMPIEZA

RESISTANCE TO STAINING
RESISTENCIA MANCHAS

RESISTANCE TO HIGH ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN ALTAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

RESISTANCE TO LOW ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN BAJAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

± 5 %
THICKNESS
ESPESOR

KJUTP001
Track Beige
25x50 

W25C

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

KJUTP01M
Track Concept Cobre
25x50 

W25G

Número de Caras
Patterns

8

KJUTP01J
Track Concept Grafito
25x50 

W25G

Número de Caras
Patterns

8

KJUTP019
Track Concept Azul
25x50 

W25G

Número de Caras
Patterns

8

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

Listelo Track Azul
3,8x50

D190
KJUZT009

Listelo Track Cobre
3,8x50

D190
KJUZTOOJ

Listelo Track Grafito
3,8x50

D190
KJUZT00J

Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V4 24

TRACK BEIGE 25X50, TRACK COBRE 25X50, TRACK CONCEPT COBRE 25X50, TRACK BEIGE 60X60

REVESTIMIENTO PASTA BLANCA  WHITE BODY WALL TILES

PACKING LIST

formato/size artículo/item  pzs-cj/pcs-box m2/ml/cj/box kg/cj/box cj/box/epl m2/ml/epl kg/epl

25 X 50 Base  11 1,38 21,78 36 49,68 807,00
25 X 50 Concept  11 1,38 21,78 36 49,68 807,00
3,8 X 50 Listelo  20 0,38 6,40 120 45,60 797,00
41 X 41 Base  6 1,00 20,10 52 52,00 1068,50

TRACK 41X41 CM  18”X18”
Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

No Trabar +20%
Do Not Bond +20%

Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V4
PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES

Track Blanco
41x41

F41D
GJU11000

Uso
Use

Número de Caras
Patterns

20

Track Beige
41x41

F41D
 GJU11001

Track Grafito
41x41

F41D
GJU1100J

Track Cobre
41x41

F41D
GJU1100M
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WOODTIME
NATURE RESERVE
La colección propone la deconstrucción de 
la madera de Olmo y la nutre de una paleta 
de colores inspirada en la gama cromática 
propia de los diseñadores de Alta Costura, 
con tonos tranquilos y sobrios que evocan 
espacios serenos con un punto de rebeldía.

This collection represents a new take on 
elm wood, featuring deconstructed designs 
in a colour palette inspired by Haute Cou-
ture designer favourites, in calming sober 
shades that evoke serene spaces with an un-
derlying sense of rebelliousness.  

La collection propose la déconstruction du 
bois d’orme à travers une palette de couleu-
rs inspirée de la gamme chromatique pro-
pre aux stylistes de haute couture, avec des 
tons paisibles et sobres qui évoquent des 
espaces sereins avec une pointe de révolte.

Diese Kollektion wird mit dem Aussehen 
von Ulmenholz und  mit einer Farbpalette 
vorgeschlagen, die an den Farben der Hau-
te-Couture-Designer inspiriert ist, also mit 
ruhigen und seriösen Farben, aus denen 
schlichte Bereiche mit einem leicht rebe-
llischen Touch geschaffen werden können.
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WOODTIME SUNSET 150x24,8

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO
COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES / REVÊTEMENT DE SOL GRES CÉRAME COLORÉ / 
BODENBELAG AUS DURCHGEFÄRBTEM FEINSTEINZEUG



50 51

La belleza de la colección 
Woodtime en color Burnt y 
la simplicidad formal de los 
muebles aportan carácter a 
este espacio dedicado a la 
moda juvenil.

The beauty of the Woodtime 
collection in the Burnt shade 
and the formal simplicity of 
the furniture bring character 
to this space devoted to young 
fashions. 

La beauté de la collection 
Woodtime en colorie Burnt et 
la simplicité formel des meu-
bles, apporte un caractère à 
cet espace dédié la mode des 
Jeunes.

Die Schönheit der Kollektion 
Woodtime in der Farbe Burnt 
und die Schlichtheit der Möbel 
tragen diesem Jugendmode-
geschäft Charakter bei.

WOODTIME
FORMAL SIMPLICITY

WOODTIME BURNT 150x24,8



52 53

Para proyectar esta cocina se 
seleccionó la colección Wood-
time en color light y se conju-
gó con el revestimiento de la 
colección Loussiana, que junto 
con el mobiliario, le aporta un 
toque de rusticidad.  

When planning this kitchen, 
the Woodtime collection was 
chosen in the Light shade and 
combined with wall tiles from 
the Loussiana collection which, 
along with the furniture, add a 
rustic touch to the whole.  

Pour la projection de cette cui-
sine, nous avons sélectionné 
la collection Woodtime en co-
lorie Light et nous conjuguons 
le revêtement de la collection 
Loussiana, qui avec le mobilier, 
apporte une touche rustique.

Um diese Küche zu entwerfen 
wurde die Kollektion Woodti-
me in der Farbe light ausgesu-
cht. Zusammen mit den Wan-
dfliesen der Serie Loussiana 
und der Einrichtung wurde ein 
rustikales Ambiente erlangt.

WOODTIME
A TOUCH OF RUSTICITY

LOUSSIANA MODUL BLANCO 25x70, WOODTIME LIGHT 150x24,8
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WOODTIME 150X24,8 CM  60”X10”

Revestimiento / Wall Tiles 150 X 24,8 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHB ULA 10,7

Datos Técnicos / Technical Data

* Consultar ficha técnica / Please check technical chart.

FROST RESISTANCE
ANTIHIELO

ABSORTION
ABSORCIÓN

SCRATCH RESISTANCE
RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO

RESISTANCE TO CLEANING AGENTS
RESISTENCIA AGENTES DE LIMPIEZA

RESISTANCE TO STAINING
RESISTENCIA MANCHAS

RESISTANCE TO HIGH ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN ALTAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

RESISTANCE TO LOW ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN BAJAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

± 5 %
THICKNESS
ESPESOR

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

WOODTIME OAK 150x24,8 , WOODTIME BUNRT 100x24,8 

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES

GM85C00L
Woodtime Light
150x24,8

F524D

GM85C000
Woodtime Oak
150x24,8

F524D

GM85C00S
Woodtime Sunset
150x24,8

F524D

No Trabar +20’%
Do Not Bond +20%

Uso
Use

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

Clase 1 Antihielo
Frost Resistance

Número de Caras
Patterns

Canto Rectificado
Rectified Edges R9

Natural

GM85C00B
Woodtime Burnt
150x24,8

F524D

GM85C00A
Woodtime Ash
150x24,8

F524D

PACKING LIST

formato/size artículo/item  pzs-cj/pcs-box m2/ml/cj/box kg/cj/box cj/box/epl m2/ml/epl kg/epl

150 X 24,8 Base  3 1,12 26,79 32 44,80 1.094,60
150 X 24,8 Antislip  3 1,12 26,79 32 44,80 1.094,60

Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V4 24

GM85C010
Woodtime Oak Antislip
150x24,8

F524E

GM85C01S
Woodtime Sunset Antislip
150x24,8

F524E

ANTISLIP

S
H

O

ELESS T EC HNOLOGY

ANTISLIP

S
H

O

ELESS T EC HNOLOGY

Clase 3
R11
Antislip
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SPATULA
THE BEAUTY OF SIMPLE
Esta colección cerámica se inspira en el 
microcemento para ofrecer su versión más 
renovada, con un efecto de espátula y un 
acabado satinado. Metropol ha plasmado 
todo el carisma de la materia, aportándole 
nuevo valor con un nuevo acabado. 

Inspired by microcement, this collection 
presents a revamped version featuring ex-
citing new spatula effects and a satin finish. 
Metropol brings the full charisma of this 
material to the fore, with a new finish for 
added value.  

Cette collection céramique s’inspire du mi-
cro-ciment pour offrir sa version plus réno-
vée, avec un effet de spatule et une finition 
satinée. Metropol a reflété tout le charisme 
de la matière, lui apportant une nouvelle 
valeur a travers une nouvelle finition.

Diese Keramikfliesenkollektion ist am 
Mikrozement inspiriert und bietet ihre 
neueste Version mit einem gewissen Spa-
chteleffekt und in satinierter Ausführung. 
Metropol hat das ganze Charisma des Ma-
terials darin zum Ausdruck gebracht und 
der Kollektion mit einer neuen Ausführung 
zusätzlichen Wert verliehen.
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PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO
COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES / REVÊTEMENT DE SOL GRES CÉRAME COLORÉ / 
BODENBELAG AUS DURCHGEFÄRBTEM FEINSTEINZEUG

SOFT

Un acabado de aspecto lappato mate con una suavidad 
notable. Las piezas Soft respetan diseños, formatos y ca-
racterísticas técnicas de las piezas cerámicas. 

A semi-polished Lappato finish for an exceptionally soft 
effect. The Soft pieces match the designs, formats and te-
chnical features of the ceramic pieces. 

Une finition d’aspect Lappato Mat et d’une finesse remar-
quable. Les pièces Soft respectent designs, formats et ca-
ractéristiques techniques des pièces céramique.

Ein Endprodukt mit anpoliertem Mattaspekt und spür-
barer Sanftheit. Die Fliesen Soft respektieren Design, For-
mate und technische Eigenschaften der Keramikfliesen.

  
  

  
   

   
    

         SOFT

CUBES SPATULA GRIS SOFT 26X30, SPATULA GRIS SOFT 75X75
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Spatula muestra la cara más 
delicada del cemento, sin per-
der su actitud vanguardista 
gracias a su acabado Soft, de 
superficie matificada y tacto 
suave. 

Spatula reveals the most de-
licate side of cement, without 
losing an iota of its avant-gar-
de attitude, thanks to the Soft 
finish with its matt, soft-to-
the-touch surface.

Spatula montre la face la plus 
délicat du ciment, sans perdre 
son attitude avanguardiste,  
grace à sa finition Soft, de su-
perficie lustré y suave.

Spatula zeigt die sanfeste 
Seite des Zements, ohne den 
avantgardistischen Aspekt zu 
verlieren, dank seiner matten 
Soft-Oberfläche und weichem 
Takteffekt.

SPATULA
AVANT-GARDE ATTITUDE

SPATULA TAUPE SOFT 75X75



60 61SPATULA CONCEPT BLANCO 30X90, SPATULA GRIS SOFT 75X75
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SPATULA 75X75 | 37X75 CM  30”X30” | 15”X30”

GNB0R000
Spatula Blanco Soft 
75x75

F75F
GNB0R002

Spatula Gris Soft 
75x75

F75F

GNBAC002
Spatula Gris Soft 
37x75

F37F

Número de Caras
Patterns

9

GNBAC000
Spatula Blanco Soft 
37x75

F37F

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

GNBZZ000
Cubes Spatula Blanco Soft 
26x30

X500

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

Número de Caras
Patterns

9

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

No Trabar +20’%
Do Not Bond +20%

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

Canto Rectifi cado
Rectifi ed Edges

GNB0R00A
Spatula Taupé Soft 
75x75

F75F

GNBAC00A
Spatula Taupé Soft 
37x75

F37F

Número de Caras
Patterns

9

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

GNB0R00J
Spatula Grafi to Soft 
75x75

F75F

GNBAC00J
Spatula Grafi to Soft 
37x75

F37F

Número de Caras
Patterns

9

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

GNBZZ002
Cubes Spatula Gris Soft 
26x30

X500
GNBZZ00J

Cubes Spatula Grafi to Soft 
26x30

X500
GNBZZ00A

Cubes Spatula Taupé Soft 
26x30

X500

Número de Caras
Patterns

9
Uso
Use

Media Destonifi cación
Medium Shade Variation

V3
Soft
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    SOFT

  
  

  
   

   
    

    SOFT

  
  

  
   

   
    

    SOFT

  
  

  
   

   
    

    SOFT

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

  
  

  
   

   
    

    SOFT

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

  
  

  
   

   
    

    SOFT

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

  
  

  
   

   
    

    SOFT

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES
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PACKING LIST

formato/size artículo/item pzs-cj/pcs-box m2/ml/cj/box kg/cj/box cj/box/epl m2/ml/epl kg/epl

37 X 75 Base 4 1,13 25,00 48 54,24 1.224,00
75 X 75 Base  2 1,13 25,00 42 47,46 1.091,00
8 X 75 Rodapié Romo 10 0,60 12,90 80 48,00 1.055,00
26 X30 Cube Spatula 11 0,85 16,50 36 30,60 594,00

RODAPIÉ

Pavimento / Floor Tiles 75x75 < 0,5% resiste 5 GA 3 GHA GLA 9,8

Datos Técnicos / Technical Data

* Consultar ficha técnica / Please check technical chart.

37x75 < 0,5% resiste 5 GA 3 GHA GLA 9,8

FROST RESISTANCE
ANTIHIELO

ABSORTION
ABSORCIÓN

SCRATCH RESISTANCE
RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO

RESISTANCE TO CLEANING AGENTS
RESISTENCIA AGENTES DE LIMPIEZA

RESISTANCE TO STAINING
RESISTENCIA MANCHAS

RESISTANCE TO HIGH ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN ALTAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

RESISTANCE TO LOW ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN BAJAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

± 5 %
THICKNESS
ESPESOR

GNB0R001
Spatula Beige Soft 
75x75

F75F

GNBAC001
Spatula Beige Soft 
37x75

F37F

Número de Caras
Patterns

9

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

SPATULA 75X75 | 37X75 CM  30”X30” | 15”X30”

GNBZZ001
Cubes Spatula Beige Soft 
26x30

X500

BLANCO GNB3E000
GRIS GNB3E002
GRAFITO GNB3E00J  
BEIGE GNB3E001
TAUPÉ GNB3E00A

D330

RODAPIÉ ROMO 8X75
ROUNDED EDGE SKIRTING

No Trabar +20’%
Do Not Bond +20%

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

Canto Rectifi cado
Rectifi ed Edges

Número de Caras
Patterns

9
Uso
Use

Media Destonifi cación
Medium Shade Variation

V3
Soft

SO
FT

  
  

  
   

   
    

    SOFT

  
  

  
   

   
    

    SOFT

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

  
  

  
   

   
    

    SOFT

SPATULA GRAFITO SOFT 75X75, SPATULA CONCEPT BLANCO 30X90

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES
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SPATULA
THE BEAUTY OF SIMPLE
Curvaturas, ondas, encrespamientos y mo-
vimientos superficiales.El estilo marcado e 
industrial del cemento resurge de un modo 
suave y distinguido con el revestimiento de 
la colección, mostrando sus raíces más fa-
briles de un modo limpio y sosegado.

Curves, waves, ripples and surface mo-
vements. The sturdy, industrial nature of 
cement emerges smoothly in a range of 
elegant wall tiles in a tranquil and uncom-
plicated return to its roots, inspired by the 
world of manufacturing.   

Courbes, ondes, roulis et mouvements su-
perficiels. Le style marqué et industriel du 
ciment ressurgit d’une forme douce et dis-
tinguée avec le carrelage mural de la collec-
tion, montrant ses racines les plus indus-
trielles d’une forme nette et placide.

Biegungen, Wellen, Kräuselungen und 
Oberflächenbewegungen. Der markante 
und industrielle Zementstil wird mit den 
Wandfliesen dieser Kollektion in sanfter 
und eleganter Weise wieder zum Leben 
erweckt und bringt auf reine und ents-
pannte Art seine fabrikartigen Ursprünge 
zum Ausdruck.

BL
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CO GR
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SPATULA CONCEPT BLANCO 30X90

REVESTIMIENTO PASTA BLANCA
WHITE BODY WALL TILES / PÂTE BLANCH / WEISSER SCHERBEN
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Este proyecto conjugó dife-
rentes piezas de la colección 
Spatula en un único espacio. 
Las piezas concept ubicadas 
en la zona de lavabos enfatizan 
su protagonismo, mientras que 
la uniformidad cromática del 
resto de la estancia apoya la 
sensación de unidad. 

This project combines different 
pieces from the Spatula co-
llection in a single space. The 
Concept pieces in the washba-
sin area are emphatically do-
minant, while the uniformity of 
colour in the rest of the room 
underlines the sense of unity. 

Le projet conjugue différentes 
pièces de la collection Spatula 
dans un unique espace, les piè-
ces Concept placé dans les zo-
nes des lavabos souligne  son 
rôle principal, alors que l’uni-
formité chromatique du reste 
de la pièce appuit la sensation 
d’unité.

Dieses Projekt kombiniert 
Fliesen der Kollektion Spatula 
in einem einzigen Raum. Die 
Concept -Fliesen an der Was-
chbeckenzone erhalten die 
Hauptrolle, und die Farbein-
heitlichkeit im Rest des Rau-
mes erzeugt Harmonie.

SPATULA
CHROMATIC UNIFORMITY

SPATULA BEIGE 30X90, SPATULA CONCEPT BEIGE 30X90, SPATULA BEIGE SOFT 75X75
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KNBPG000
Spatula Blanco
30x90

W90C

SPATULA 30X90 CM  12”X36”

KNBPG001
Spatula Beige
30x90

W90C

Revestimiento / Wall Tiles 30x90 < 0,5% resiste 5 GA 3 GHA GLA 9,8

Datos Técnicos / Technical Data

* Consultar ficha técnica / Please check technical chart.

FROST RESISTANCE
ANTIHIELO

ABSORTION
ABSORCIÓN

SCRATCH RESISTANCE
RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO

RESISTANCE TO CLEANING AGENTS
RESISTENCIA AGENTES DE LIMPIEZA

RESISTANCE TO STAINING
RESISTENCIA MANCHAS

RESISTANCE TO HIGH ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN ALTAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

RESISTANCE TO LOW ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN BAJAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

± 5 %
THICKNESS
ESPESOR

Mate
Matt

Número de Caras
Patterns

Canto Rectificado
Rectified Edges

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

No Trabar 
Do Not Bond 

Número de Caras
Patterns

10

KNBPG010
Spatula Concept Blanco
30x90

W90G

Número de Caras
Patterns

10

Número de Caras
Patterns

10

KNBPG011
Spatula Concept Beige
30x90

W90G

Número de Caras
Patterns

10

KNBPG002
Spatula Gris
30x90

W90C

KNBPG012
Spatula Concept Gris
30x90

W90G

Número de Caras
Patterns

10

Número de Caras
Patterns

10

Baja Destonificación
Low Shade Variation

V2 10

REVESTIMIENTO PASTA BLANCA  WHITE BODY WALL TILES 

PACKING LIST

formato/size artículo/item  pzs-cj/pcs-box m2/ml/cj/box kg/cj/box cj/box/epl m2/ml/epl kg/epl

30 X 90 Base   4 1,08 18,84 51 55,08 983,84
30 X 90 Concept  4 1,08 18,84 51 55,08 983,84
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PAINTWOOD
IMPERFECT NATURE
La colección Paintwood nos transporta con 
sus extraordinarias tonalidades a un viaje 
donde la brisa marina, la sal y el sol son 
los protagonistas. Una nueva generación 
de madera cerámica, que no dejará a nadie 
indiferente. Una nueva concepción del di-
seño para los más soñadores. 

The Paintwood collection and its fabulous 
shades take us on a voyage filled with sea 
breezes, salty sea sprays and sunshine. A 
new generation of wood effect ceramic ti-
les guaranteed to make an impact. A brand 
new design concept created for true visio-
naries.  

La collection Paintwood nous entraîne avec 
ses tonalités extraordinaires dans un voya-
ge où la brise marine, le sel et le soleil sont 
protagonistes. Une nouvelle génération de 
céramique effet bois qui ne laissera person-
ne indifférent. Une nouvelle conception du 
design pour les plus rêveurs.

Die Kollektion Paintwood bringt uns mit 
ihren außergewöhnlichen Farbtönen auf 
eine Reise, wo Meeresbrise, Salz und Sonne 
die Hauptrolle spielen. Eine neue Gene-
ration der Keramikfliesen mit Holzoptik, 
die allgemein Begeisterung hervorruft. 
Ein neues Designkonzept, das Träume zur 
Wirklichkeit werden lässt.
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PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO
COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES / REVÊTEMENT DE SOL GRES CÉRAME COLORÉ / 
BODENBELAG AUS DURCHGEFÄRBTEM FEINSTEINZEUG

PAINTWOOD WHITE 100x24,8
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PAINTWOOD
LIVED SPACE

PAINTWOOD DARK 100X24,8   PAINTWOOD WHITE 100X24,8



76 77

PaintWood White
100x24,8

F125D
GKZ44000

PaintWood Grey
100x24,8

F125D
GKZ44010

PaintWood Dark
100x24,8

F125D
GKZ4400D

PaintWood Natural
100x24,8

F125D
GKZ44030

Uso
Use

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

R9
Natural

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

No Trabar +20’%
Do Not Bond +20%

Canto Rectificado
Rectified Edges

Número de Caras
Patterns

22PAINTWOOD 100X28,4 CM  40”X10”

PACKING LIST

formato/size artículo/item  pzs-cj/pcs-box m2/ml/cj/box kg/cj/box cj/box/epl m2/ml/epl kg/epl

100 X 24,8 Base  3 0,74 17,67 40 29,60 729,80
8 X 50 Rodapié Romo   10 0,40 9,60 112 44,80 1.098,00
100 X 24,8 Peldaño doble   2 0,49 21,00 32 15,87 695,00
100 X 24,8 Peldaño   3 0,74 22,50 32 23,80 743,00

Pavimento / Floor Tiles 100 X 24,8 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 10,3

Datos Técnicos / Technical Data

* Consultar ficha técnica / Please check technical chart.

FROST RESISTANCE
ANTIHIELO

ABSORTION
ABSORCIÓN

SCRATCH RESISTANCE
RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO

RESISTANCE TO CLEANING AGENTS
RESISTENCIA AGENTES DE LIMPIEZA

RESISTANCE TO STAINING
RESISTENCIA MANCHAS

RESISTANCE TO HIGH ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN ALTAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

RESISTANCE TO LOW ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN BAJAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

± 5 %
THICKNESS
ESPESOR

Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V4

RODAPIÉ

Rodapié Romo 8x50
Rounded Edge Skirting 

White GKZVP000
Grey GKZVP010  
Cream GKZVP020
Natural GKZVP030
Dark GKZVP00D

D150

Peldaño Doble 100x24,8
Double Step 

White GKZ44040
Grey GKZ44090  
Cream GKZ44100
Natural GKZ44110
Dark GKZ4402D

D720

PELDAÑO DOBLE

Peldaño 100x24,8
Step 

White GKZ44040
Grey GKZ44050  
Cream GKZ44060
Natural GKZ44070
Dark GKZ4401D

D600

PELDAÑO

Número de Caras
Patterns

22

Número de Caras
Patterns

22

Número de Caras
Patterns

22

Número de Caras
Patterns

22

PAVIMENTO ORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES

PAINTWOOD GREY 100X24,8
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WOOD66
DYNAMIC TEMPERANCE
Wood66 reinterpreta la naturaleza para pro-
poner una madera cerámica de lo más contem-
poránea. Y es que este material abandona sus 
tonalidades originales para mutar en una multi-
tud de colores propios del cemento envejecido, 
que junto a su relieve de corte transversal, son 
capaces de transmitir la sensación de habitar un 
espacio único.

Wood66 takes a brand new look at nature in 
this range of state-of-the-art wood effect tiles. 
This material has shrugged off its original 
shades, opting for the myriad colours of aged 
cement, which, combined with its transversal 
reliefs, skilfully transmits the sense of inhabi-
ting unique spaces.  

Wood66 réinterprète la nature pour proposer 
une céramique effet bois des plus contemporai-
nes, ce matériau abandonnant ses tonalités ori-
ginales pour se convertir en une multitude de 
couleurs propres au ciment vieilli, qui conjoin-
tement à leur relief de coupe transversale, sont 
capables de transmettre la sensation d’habiter 
un espace unique.

Mit Wood66 wird die Natur neu interpre-
tiert, um auf absolut aktuelle Weise eine neue 
Holzoptik vorzuschlagen. Dabei werden die 
ursprünglichen Farbtöne dieses Materials 
aufgegeben und stattdessen viele Farben 
angeboten, die eigentlich eher dem gealterten 
Zement zu eigen sind. Zusammen mit den quer 
verlaufenden Reliefs wird damit der Eindruck 
vermittelt, dass man sich in einem einzigartigen 
Bereich aufhält.
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PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO
COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES / REVÊTEMENT DE SOL GRES CÉRAME COLORÉ / 
BODENBELAG AUS DURCHGEFÄRBTEM FEINSTEINZEUG

ROUTE66 CEMENTO 75X75, WOOD66 CEMENTO 100X24,8
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Las ideas clave a la hora de 
proyectar este restaurante 
eran calidez, armonía y sofis-
ticación. Empleando pavimen-
to de inspiración madera y 
elevándolo hasta la pared, se 
consiguió crear una experien-
cia global, donde el diseño es el 
protagonista. 

The key concepts when it came 
to planning this restaurant 
were warmth, harmony and so-
phistication. Using wood-inspi-
red flooring and taking it up 
the wall creates an all-embra-
cing sensation in which design 
is the protagonist. 

Les idées clefs à l’heure de 
projeter ce restaurant étaient, 
chaleur, harmonie et sophisti-
cation. Employant aux sols et 
aux murs, des inspirations de 
bois, nous avons réussi à créer 
une expérience globale, ou le 
design est le protagoniste.

Die Hauptidee dieses Projeks 
waren Gemütlichkeit, Harmo-
nie und Eleganz. Mit den hol-
zinspirierten Bodenfliesen und 
der Verlegung bis an die Wän-
de wurde ein Gesamterlebnis 
geschaffen, in dem das Design 
im Mittelpunkt steht.

WOOD66
HARMONY AND SOPHISTICATION

WOOD66 CENTURY 100X24,8
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De carácter pulcro, cálido y 
agradable, esta cocina hace 
alarde de un estilo nórdico 
cuidado. El mobiliario en blan-
co, unido a la templanza que la 
madera proporciona, crea un 
entorno apacible y cautivador.

Clean, warm and pleasing, this 
kitchen pays tribute to the me-
ticulous Nordic style. The white 
furniture, along with the warm-
th of the wood, creates a really 
peaceful and engaging room.

De caractère propre, chaud et 
agréable, cette cuisine se van-
te d’un style nordique soigné. 
Le mobilier en blanc, unis à la 
tempérance que le bois fournit, 
Crès un environnement paisible 
et captivant.

Gepflegt, warm, gemütlich- 
diese Küche huldigt dem nor-
dischen Stil. Die weiße Einrich-
tung sorgt im Zusammenspiel 
mit der Harmonie des Holzes 
für ein bezauberndes und sanf-
tes Ambiente.

PEACEFUL ENVIRONMENT
WOOD66

WOOD66 ROBLE 100X24,8
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WOOD66 100X24,8 CM  40”X10”

GKV44000
Wood66 Blanco 
100x24,8

F125D

GKV4400C
Wood66 Cemento 
100x24,8

F125D
GKV4403C

Wood66 Cemento Antislip 
100x24,8

F125E

GKV44010
Wood66 Black 
100x24,8

F125D

GKV44001
Wood66 Roble 
100x24,8

F125D
GKV44011

Wood66 Roble Antislip 
100x24,8

F125E

GKV4401C
Wood66 Century 
100x24,8

F125D
GKV4404C

Wood66 Century Antislip 
100x24,8

F125E

GKV4402C
Wood66 Castaño 
100x24,8

F125D

PACKING LIST

formato/size artículo/item  pzs-cj/pcs-box m2/ml/cj/box kg/cj/box cj/box/epl m2/ml/epl kg/epl

100 X 24,8 Base  3 0,74 17,67 40 29,60 729,80
8 X 50 Rodapie Romo  10 0,40 9,60 112 44,80 1.062,20
100 X 24,8 Peldaño doble  2 0,49 21,00 32 15,87 695,00
100 X 24,8 Peldaño   3 0,74 22,50 32 23,80 743,00

Pavimento / Floor Tiles 100 X 24,8 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 10,3

Datos Técnicos / Technical Data

* Consultar ficha técnica / Please check technical chart.

Número de Caras
Patterns

28

Número de Caras
Patterns

28

Número de Caras
Patterns

28

Número de Caras
Patterns

28

Número de Caras
Patterns

28

Número de Caras
Patterns

28

FROST RESISTANCE
ANTIHIELO

ABSORTION
ABSORCIÓN

SCRATCH RESISTANCE
RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO

RESISTANCE TO CLEANING AGENTS
RESISTENCIA AGENTES DE LIMPIEZA

RESISTANCE TO STAINING
RESISTENCIA MANCHAS

RESISTANCE TO HIGH ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN ALTAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

RESISTANCE TO LOW ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN BAJAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

± 5 %
THICKNESS
ESPESOR

WOOD66 BLANCO 100X24,8

Blanco GKVVP000
Cemento GKVVP00C
Black GKVVP010  
Roble GKVVP001
Century GKVVP01C
Castaño GKVVP02C

D150

Rodapié Romo 8x50
Rounded Edge Skirting

RODAPIÉ

ANTISLIP

S
H

O

ELESS T EC HNOLOGY

ANTISLIP

S
H

O

ELESS T EC HNOLOGY

ANTISLIP

S
H

O

ELESS T EC HNOLOGY

Peldaño Doble 100x24,8
Double Step 

Blanco GKVVP040
Cemento GKVVP06C
Black GKVVP050  
Roble GKVVP021
Century GKVVP07C
Castaño GKVVP08C

D720

PELDAÑO DOBLE

Peldaño 100x24,8
Step 

Blanco GKVVP020
Cemento GKVVP03C
Black GKVVP030  
Roble GKVVP011
Century GKVVP04C
Castaño GKVVP05C

D600

PELDAÑO

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES

Uso
Use

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

R9
Natural

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

No Trabar +20’%
Do Not Bond +20%

Canto Rectificado
Rectified Edges

Número de Caras
Patterns

28
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V4
R10
Antislip
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ROUTE66
VIBRANT ELEGANCE
Asfalto, desierto, largas carreteras secunda-
rias, moteles… Inspirada en el cemento de 
esta mítica carretera estadounidense nace 
Route66. Esta colección de azulejos porce-
lánicos reproduce al extremo la realidad del 
cemento, consiguiendo un material de una 
belleza y calidad indiscutibles. 

Tarmac, the desert, secondary roads that 
vanish into the horizon, motels…Route66 
is inspired by the cement of this legendary 
US road. A collection of porcelain tiles that 
recreates all the characteristics of cement, 
resulting in a material of undisputable 
beauty and outstanding quality.

Asphalte, désert, longues routes secondai-
res, motels… Inspirée du ciment de cette 
route américaine mythique naît Route66. 
Cette collection de carreaux en grès céra-
me reproduit bien la réalité du ciment, ob-
tenant un matériau d’une beauté et d’une 
chaleur incontestables.

Asphalt, Wüste, lange Landstraßen, Motels 
usw., mit anderen Worten, die Inspiration 
für Route66 stammt von dieser mythischen 
amerikanischen Landstraße. Diese Feins-
teinzeug-Kollektion ist eine treue Wieder-
gabe des echten Zements und das Material 
ist von einer unbestreitbaren Schönheit 
und Qualität.
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ROUTE66 BLANCO 25X70, ROUTE66 CONCEPT BLANCO 25X70, ROUTE CEMENTO 75X75

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO
COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES / REVÊTEMENT DE SOL GRES CÉRAME COLORÉ / 
BODENBELAG AUS DURCHGEFÄRBTEM FEINSTEINZEUG
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La adaptación más urbana de 
la colección Route66 se plasmó 
mediante este comercio de re-
tail para el que seleccionaron el 
color cemento.

The most urban adaptation 
of the Route66 collection is 
reflected in this retail establi-
shment for which the Cement 
colourway was chosen.

L’adaptation la plus urbaine de 
la collection Route66 se pro-
jette à travers le commerce de 
Retail pour le quel ont choisi la 
couleur

Eine ideale Anpassung der Ko-
llektion Route 66 and die Urba-
nität wird in diesem Einzelhan-
del gezeigt, für den die Farbe 
Zement ausgewählt wurde.

ROUTE66
URBAN STYLE

ROUT66 CEMENTO 75X75, ROUT66 BLACK 75X75



90 91

INDUSTRIAL LOFT
ROUTE66

ROUTE66 TERRA 60X60
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GJS0R000
Route66 Blanco 
75x75

F75C

GJS42000
Route66 Blanco
60x60

F64C

GJSAC000
Route66 Blanco 
37x75

F37C

Peldaño Doble 37x75
Double Step

Blanco GJSAC020
Beige GJSAC041
Cemento GJSAC02C  
Black GJSAC02J
Terra GJSAC051

D690

Peldaño Doble 30x60
Double Step

Blanco GJS05010
Beige GJS05021
Cemento GJS0501C 
Black GJS0501J
Terra GJS05031

D650

PELDAÑO DOBLE

Peldaño 37x75
Step

Blanco GJSAC010
Beige GJSAC021
Cemento GJSAC01C  
Black GJSAC01J
Terra GJSAC031

D560

Peldaño 30x60
Step

Blanco GJS05000
Beige GJS05001
Cemento GJS0500C  
Black GJS0500J
Terra GJS05011

D500

PELDAÑO

Blanco GJSRQ000
Beige GJSRQ001
Cemento GJSRQ00C  
Black GJSRQ00J
Terra GJSRQ011

D280

Rodapié Romo 8x60
Rounded Edge Skirting

Blanco GJS3E000
Beige GJS3E001
Cemento GJS3E00C  
Black GJS3E00J
Terra GJS3E011

D290

Rodapié Romo 8x75
Rounded Edge Skirting

RODAPIÉ

GJS04000
Mosaico Route66 Blanco 
30x30

X300

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

ROUTE66 75X75 | 37X75 | 60X60 CM  30”X30” | 15”X30” | 24”X24”

GJS0R00J
Route66 Black 
75x75

F75D

GJS4200J
Route66 Black 
60x60

F64D

GJSAC00J
Route66 Black 
37x75

F37D

GJS0400J
Mosaico Route66 Black 
30x30

X300

GJS0R00C
Route66 Cemento 
75x75

F75D

GJSAC00C
Route66 Cemento 
37x75

F37D

GJS0400C
Mosaico Route66 Cemento 
30x30

X300

GJS4200C
Route66 Cemento 
60x60

F64D

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

Uso
Use

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

R9
Natural

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

No Trabar +20’%
Do Not Bond +20%

Canto Rectifi cado
Rectifi ed Edges

Número de Caras
Patterns

14

Número de Caras
Patterns

28

Número de Caras
Patterns

14

Número de Caras
Patterns

14

Número de Caras
Patterns

28

Número de Caras
Patterns

16

Número de Caras
Patterns

14

Número de Caras
Patterns

28

Número de Caras
Patterns

17

GJS42010
Route66 Blanco Antislip
60x60

F64E
GJS4202C

Route66 Cemento Antislip 
60x60

F64E

Número de Caras
Patterns

14
Alta Destonifi cación
High Shade Variation

V4

ANTISLIP

S
H

O

ELESS T EC HNOLOGY

ANTISLIP

S
H

O

ELESS T EC HNOLOGY

UPECR10
Antislip

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES
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ROUTE66 75X75 | 37X75 | 60X60 CM  30”X30” | 15”X30” | 24”X24”

GJS0R001
Route66 Beige 
75x75

F75C

GJS42001

Route66 Beige 
60x60

F64C

GJSAC001
Route66 Beige 
37x75

F37C

GJS04001

Mosaico Route66 Beige 
30x30

X300

GJS0R011
Route66 Terra
75x75

F75D

GJSAC011
Route66 Terra 
37x75

F37D

GJS04011

Mosaico Route66 Terra 
30x30

X300

GJS42011
Route66 Terra 
60x60

F64D

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

It is possible to be cut
Se puede cortar

Gathered
Rejuntar

Meshed  mosaic
Mosaico enmallado

Número de Caras
Patterns

14

Número de Caras
Patterns

28

Número de Caras
Patterns

17

Número de Caras
Patterns

14

Número de Caras
Patterns

28

Número de Caras
Patterns

17

Pavimento / Floor Tiles 75x75 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 9,8

Datos Técnicos / Technical Data

* Consultar ficha técnica / Please check technical chart.

60x60 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 9,6

37x75 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 9,8

FROST RESISTANCE
ANTIHIELO

ABSORTION
ABSORCIÓN

SCRATCH RESISTANCE
RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO

RESISTANCE TO CLEANING AGENTS
RESISTENCIA AGENTES DE LIMPIEZA

RESISTANCE TO STAINING
RESISTENCIA MANCHAS

RESISTANCE TO HIGH ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN ALTAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

RESISTANCE TO LOW ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN BAJAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

± 5 %
THICKNESS
ESPESOR

GJS42031

Route66 Beige Antislip 
60x60

F64E

30x30 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 10

ROUTE66 BEIGE ANTISLIP 60X60

ANTISLIP

S
H

O

ELESS T EC HNOLOGY

Uso
Use

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

R9
Natural

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

No Trabar +20’%
Do Not Bond +20%

Canto Rectifi cado
Rectifi ed Edges

Número de Caras
Patterns

14
Alta Destonifi cación
High Shade Variation

V4
UPECR10

Antislip

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES

PACKING LIST

formato/size artículo/item  pzs-cj/pcs-box m2/ml/cj/box kg/cj/box cj/box/epl m2/ml/epl kg/epl

37 X 75 Base   4 1,13 25,00 48 54,24 1.224,00
60 X 60 Base   3 1,08 22,53 32 34,56 743,96
60 X 60 Antislip   3 1,08 22,53 32 34,56 743,96
75 X 75 Base   2 1,13 25,00 42 47,46 1.091,00
30 X 30 Mosaico  11 1,00 22,00 36 36,00 815,00
30 X 60 Peldaño  6 1,08 20,58 40 43,20 904,60
30X 60  Peldaño doble  2 0,36 13,28 42 15,12 580,76
37 X 75 Peldaño  4 1,11 24,24 32 35,52 927,00
37 X 75 Peldaño doble  2 0,55 12,12 40 22,20 507,80
8 X 60 Rodapie Romo  10 0,48 11,30 80 38,40 952,60
8 X 75 Rodapie Romo  10 0,60 12,90 80 48,00 952,60
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ROUTE66
VIBRANT ELEGANCE
La colección se inspira en el cemento de la 
mítica carretera estadounidense y la rein-
venta en forma de revestimiento cerámico. 
Su apariencia de textura suave, a diferen-
cia de la tosca superficie del cemento, im-
prime calidez y luminosidad, creando una 
atmósfera de contrastes y un regalo para 
los sentidos.

A collection inspired by the cement of the 
legendary US road, reinvented in the form 
of ceramic wall tiles. Its smooth-textured 
appearance, which contrasts with the tra-
ditional coarseness of cement, adds lumi-
nosity and warmth, creating a setting filled 
with contrasts and an authentic gift for the 
senses.   

La collection s’inspire du ciment de la 
route américaine mythique et la réinven-
te sous forme de carreaux de mur céra-
miques. Son apparence de texture douce, 
à la différence de la surface grossière du 
ciment, imprime de la chaleur et de la lu-
minosité, créant une atmosphère de con-
trastes et un cadeau pour les sens.

Die Kollektion ist am Zement der mythis-
chen amerikanischen Landstraße inspi-
riert und überträgt diese auf die keramis-
chen Wandfliesen. Die zarte Textur, die 
mit der rauen Oberfläche des Zements im 
Gegensatz steht, verleiht Wärme und He-
lligkeit und schafft eine Atmosphäre mit 
Kontrasten, ein wahres Geschenk für die 
Sinne.
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ROUTE66 CONCEPT BLANCO 25X70

REVESTIMIENTO PASTA BLANCA
WHITE BODY WALL TILES / PÂTE BLANCH / WEISSER SCHERBEN
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Este baño conjuga a la perfec-
ción diferentes piezas y colores 
de la colección Route66 con un 
único objetivo: diferenciar las 
zonas. Piezas decorativas en 
zigzag que refuerzan el pro-
tagonismo de la zona de baño 
o colores oscuros que aportan 
profundidad y tonalidades frías 
para maximizar el espacio.  

This bathroom perfectly com-
bines different pieces and 
colours from the Route66 co-
llection with a single objective: 
to differentiate the different 
areas. Decorative zigzag pieces 
emphasize the starring role of 
the bath, while darker colours 
bring added depth and cool to-
nes maximize the space.  

Cette salle de Bain conjugue 
différentes pièces et couleurs 
de la collection Route66 avec 
un unique objectif : différencier 
les zones. Pièces décoratives 
en zigzag qui renforce la mise 
en valeur de la zone de la salle 
de bain où les couleurs foncés 
apportent une profondeur et 
une nuance froide, pour maxi-
miser l’espace.

Dieses Bad kombiniert perfekt 
die verschiedenen Formtei-
le und Farben der Kollektion 
Route66 mit dem Ziel, die ver-
scheidenen Bereiche visuell 
voneinander abzugrenzen. Die 
Dekorfliesen in Zick Zack vers-
tärken die Präsenz des Badbe-
reiches, während die dunkleren 
Fliesen dem Raum Tiefe geben 
und die kühlen Farbtöne den 
Eindruck von Weite vermitteln.

ROUTE66
THE DEPTH OF THE SPACE

ROUTE66 CONCEPT BLANCO 25X70, ROUTE66 BLANCO 25X70, ROUTE66 CEMENTO 25X70, ROUTE66 BLANCO 60X60
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ROUTE66 25X70 CM  10X28”

KJSZA000
Route66 Blanco 
25x70

W27C
KJSZA001

Route66 Beige 
25x70

W27C

KJSZA00A

Route66 Taupé 
25x70

W27D
KJSZA00C

Route66 Cemento 
25x70

W27D

KJSZA020

Route66 Art Beige 
25x70

W27G

KJSZA030
Route66 Concept Blanco 
25x70

W27G
KJSZA021

Route66 Concept Beige 
25x70

W27G

Mate
Matt

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

No Trabar 
Do Not Bond 

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

Número de Caras
Patterns

5
Número de Caras
Patterns

5

Pavimento / Floor Tiles 25x70 >10% NPD NPD GA 5 GHA GLA 10,7

Datos Técnicos / Technical Data

* Consultar ficha técnica / Please check technical chart.

FROST RESISTANCE
ANTIHIELO

ABSORTION
ABSORCIÓN

SCRATCH RESISTANCE
RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO

RESISTANCE TO CLEANING AGENTS
RESISTENCIA AGENTES DE LIMPIEZA

RESISTANCE TO STAINING
RESISTENCIA MANCHAS

RESISTANCE TO HIGH ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN ALTAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

RESISTANCE TO LOW ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN BAJAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

± 5 %
THICKNESS
ESPESOR

Número de Caras
Patterns

3

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

KJSZA010

Route66 Art Blanco 
25x70

W27G

Número de Caras
Patterns

3

Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V4

ROUTE66 CONCEPT BEIGE 25X70, ROUTE66 BEIGE 60X60

PACKING LIST

formato/size artículo/item  pzs-cj/pcs-box m2/ml/cj/box kg/cj/box cj/box/epl m2/ml/epl kg/epl

25 X 70 Base  7 1,23 21,35 42 51,66 919,70
25 X 70 Concept/Art  7 1,23 21,35 42 51,66 919,70

REVESTIMIENTO PASTA BLANCA  WHITE BODY WALL TILES
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ALAIA
THE CALMNESS 
OF COLOURS
Alaia se adentra en el mundo del color y 
nos traduce su lenguaje de una manera re-
lajada. Sus cinco tonalidades combinan de 
manera calmada con las piezas decorativas 
para representar de un modo único, la pa-
sión y el respeto por lo puro y lo exquisito.

Alaia ventures into the world of colour, 
offering a laid-back interpretation of its 
character. The five shades blend in calmly 
with the decorated tiles in a unique repre-
sentation of passion and respect for purity 
and exquisite elegance.  

Alaia pénètre dans le monde de la couleur 
et nous traduit son langage d’une manière 
détendue. Ses cinq tonalités combinent pla-
cidement avec les carreaux décorés pour re-
présenter d’une manière unique la passion 
et le respect pour le pur et l’exquis.

Alaia dringt in die Welt der Farbe ein und 
übersetzt uns ihre Sprache auf entspannte 
Weise. Die fünf angebotenen Farbtöne pas-
sen in ruhiger Art zu den Dekorfliesen und 
stellen in einzigartiger Form die Leidens-
chaft und den Respekt für alles Reine und 
Exquisite dar.
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ALAIA CONCEPT AQUA 25X50

REVESTIMIENTO PASTA BLANCA
WHITE BODY WALL TILES / PÂTE BLANCH / WEISSER SCHERBEN
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FLOOR TILES CAMBRAI 41X41
PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO ESMALTADO  .  GLAZED PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES

Uso
Use

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

No Trabar +20’%
Do Not Bond +20%

GDX11000

Cambrai Snow 
41x41
F41E

GDX11G22

Cambrai Celeste 
41x41
F41D

GDX11001

Cambrai Cream 
41x41
F41E

GDX1100C

Cambrai Visón 
41x41
F41E

GDX11002

Cambrai Gris 
41x41
F41C

Baja Destonificación
Low Shade Variation

V2

ALAIA 25X50 CM  10”X20”

KN7TP000
Alaia Blanco
25x50 

W25C

Brillo
Gloss

No Trabar +20’%
Do Not Bond +20%

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

KN7TP002
Alaia Perla
25x50 

W25C

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

KN7TP009
Alaia Aqua
25x50 

W25C

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

KN7TP003
Alaia Arena
25x50 

W25C

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

Revestimiento / Wall Tiles 25x50 >10% NPD NPD GA 5 GHA GLA 10,7

Datos Técnicos / Technical Data

* Consultar ficha técnica / Please check technical chart.

FROST RESISTANCE
ANTIHIELO

ABSORTION
ABSORCIÓN

SCRATCH RESISTANCE
RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO

RESISTANCE TO CLEANING AGENTS
RESISTENCIA AGENTES DE LIMPIEZA

RESISTANCE TO STAINING
RESISTENCIA MANCHAS

RESISTANCE TO HIGH ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN ALTAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

RESISTANCE TO LOW ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN BAJAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

± 5 %
THICKNESS
ESPESOR

KN7TP001
Alaia Crema
25x50 

W25C

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

KN7TP012
Alaia Concept Perla
25x50 

W25G

Número de Caras
Patterns

8

KN7TP029
Alaia Concept Aqua
25x50 

W25G

Número de Caras
Patterns

8

KN7TP013
Alaia Concept Arena
25x50 

W25G

Número de Caras
Patterns

8

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

Listelo Colour Me Gris
3,8x50

D320
KJKZT002

Baja Destonificación
Low Shade Variation

V2

KN7TP019
Alaia Azul
25x50 

W25C

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

KN7TP039
Alaia Concept Azul
25x50 

W25G

Número de Caras
Patterns

8

Número de Caras
Patterns

24

Listelo Colour Me Cobalto
3,8x50

D320
KJKZT000

Listelo Colour Me Visón
3,8x50

D320
KJKZT00C

Listelo Colour Me Aqua
3,8x50

D320
KJKZT009

PACKING LIST

formato/size artículo/item  pzs-cj/pcs-box m2/ml/cj/box kg/cj/box cj/box/epl m2/ml/epl kg/epl

25 X 50 Base  11 1,38 21,78 36 49,68 807,00
25 X 50 Concept  11 1,38 21,78 36 49,68 807,00
3,8 X 50 Listelo  20 0,38 6,40 120 45,60 791,00

REVESTIMIENTO PASTA BLANCA  WHITE BODY WALL TILES

ALAIA ARENA 25X50, ALAIA CREMA 25X50, ALAIA CONCEPT ARENA 25X50, CAMBRAI CREAM 41X41
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GRAVITY
RUSTIC WARMTH
Con Gravity se da vida a una piedra de lo 
más grácil. Una colección inspirada en el 
mármol más liviano que consigue recrear 
espacios luminosos y delicados. Con su fiel 
representación de la piedra  y sus formatos 
modulares, crea dinamismo y aspecto ar-
monioso.

Gravity brings all the gracefulness of stone 
to life. A collection inspired by the lightest 
of marbles, recreating delicate spaces that 
are flooded with light.  With its faithful 
reproduction of stone and its modular for-
mats, this collection adds a sense of move-
ment and harmony.  

Gravity donne vie à une pierre des plus dé-
licates. Une collection inspirée du marbre 
le plus éthéré, qui réussit à recréer des es-
paces lumineux et délicats. Avec sa repré-
sentation fidèle de la pierre et ses formats 
modulaires, elle crée un dynamisme et un 
aspect harmonieux.

Mit Gravity wird ein Stein auf sehr grazile 
Art zum Leben erweckt. Diese Kollektion 
ist am leichtesten Marmor inspiriert und 
bietet die Möglichkeit, helle und gefühlvo-
lle Bereiche zu schaffen. Aufgrund der ge-
treuen Darstellung des Steins und mit den 
modularen Formaten kann den Räumen 
Dynamik und ein harmonisches Aussehen 
verliehen werden.
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GRAVITY WHITE 25X50, GRAVITY BRICK WHITE 8X25, GRAVITY WHITE 41X41

REVESTIMIENTO PASTA BLANCA
WHITE BODY WALL TILES / PÂTE BLANCH / WEISSER SCHERBEN
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Gravity White
41x41

F41D
GKG11000

Gravity Grey
41x41

F41D
GF511002

Gravity Beige
41x41

F41D
GF511001

Bullnose Gravity White
5x25

D120
KKGL5000

Bullnose Gravity Grey
5x25

D120
KKGL5010

Listelo Gravity White
8x25

D320
KKGKS000

Listelo Gravity Grey
8x25

D320
KKGKS010

Listelo Gravity Beige
8x25

D320
KKGKS001

Bullnose Gravity Beige
5x25

D120
KKGL5001 

Gravity White
25x50

W25C
KKGTP000

Gravity Grey
25x50

W25C
KKGTP010

Gravity Beige
25x50

W25C
KKGTP001

Gravity Brick White
8x25

X100
KKGKS020

Gravity Brick Grey
8x25

X100
KKGKS030

Gravity Brick Beige
8x25

X100
KKGKS011

GRAVITY 25X50 CM  10”X20” Mate
Matt

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

No Trabar 
Do Not Bond 

Número de Caras
Patterns

18

GRAVITY 41X41 CM  18X18”
Uso
Use

Pavimento
Floor Tiles

Mate
Matt

Antihielo
Frost Resistance

No Trabar +20’%
Do Not Bond +20%

Número de Caras
Patterns

Número de Caras
Patterns

18
Número de Caras
Patterns

18

Número de Caras
Patterns

112
Número de Caras
Patterns

112
Número de Caras
Patterns

112

Número de Caras
Patterns

20
Número de Caras
Patterns

22
Número de Caras
Patterns

20

PACKING LIST

formato/size artículo/item  pzs-cj/pcs-box m2/ml/cj/box kg/cj/box cj/box/epl m2/ml/epl kg/epl

25 x 50 Base  11 1,38 21,78 36 49,68 807,00
41 x 41 Base   6 1,00 19,60 52 52,00 1.045,00
8 x 25 Listelo  18 0,36 6,30 120 43,20 779,00
8 x 25 Base Brick  22 0,45 8,80 120 54,00 1.079,00
5 x 25 Bullnose   22 0,28 3,52 150 41,25 551,00

Revestimiento / Wall Tiles 25x70 >10% NPD NPD GA 5 GHA GLA 9,6

Datos Técnicos / Technical Data

* Consultar ficha técnica / Please check technical chart.

FROST RESISTANCE
ANTIHIELO

ABSORTION
ABSORCIÓN

SCRATCH RESISTANCE
RESISTENCIA AL RAYADO

RESISTANCE TO CLEANING AGENTS
RESISTENCIA AGENTES DE LIMPIEZA

RESISTANCE TO STAINING
RESISTENCIA MANCHAS

RESISTANCE TO HIGH ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN ALTAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

RESISTANCE TO LOW ACID
RESISTENCIA ÁCIDOS EN BAJAS 
CONCENTRACIONES

± 5 %
THICKNESS
ESPESOR

41x41 < 0,5% resiste 5 GA 5 GHA GLA 8,6Pavimento / Floor Tiles

Número de Caras
Patterns

18
Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V4

Alta Destonificación
High Shade Variation

V4

Gravity Brick White
8x25

Gravity Brick Grey
8x25

Gravity Brick Beige
8x25

20

REVESTIMIENTO PASTA BLANCA  WHITE BODY WALL TILES

PAVIMENTO PORCELÁNICO COLOREADO COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES
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We wish to introduce the new ANTISLIP SHOELESS TECHNOLOGY. An innovative and improved ver-
sion of an antislip porcelain tile, with a roughness unnoticeable to touch.

C3 EXTRA SUAVE  |  ANTISLIP EXTRA-SILKY

ACABADO HOMOGÉNEO  |  HOMOGENOUS FINISH

FÁCIL LIMPIEZA  |  EASY TO CLEAN

CERTIFICADO  |  CERTIFIED

La nueva tecnología incorpora un acabado antideslizante para exterior con textura extra sedosa, que 
cumple con los requisitos del CTE.
The new technology includes an antislip finish for outdoor surfaces with an extra-silky texture that meets 
standards in terms of slip-resistance.

El nuevo acabado respeta los diseños y colores del acabado natural de las piezas gracias a su elevada 
transparencia permitiendo crear espacios totalmente homogéneos. 
The new finish maintains the designs and colours of the natural finish, thanks to its high level of 
transparency, which allows it to create spaces with completely homogenous design.

La limpieza del nuevo ANTISLIP SHOELESS TECHNOLOGY se realiza con facilidad, pudiendo aplicar todo 
tipo de agentes de limpieza. 
Su escasa rugosidad superficial hace que la limpieza sea más cómoda. 
Cleaning ANTISLIP SHOELESS TECHNOLOGY is really easy. All types of cleaning agents can be used. In 
view of its low surface roughness, the cleaning is easier.

Todas las propiedades del nuevo ANTISLIP SHOELESS TECHNOLOGY han sido ensayadas y verificadas por 
el Instituto de Tecnología Cerámica (ITC). 
All of the new properties of this new ANTISLIP SHOELESS TECHNOLOGY have been tested and verified by 
Spanish Ceramic Technology Institute.

Te presentamos el nuevo ANTISLIP SHOELESS TECHNOLOGY. Una nueva y mejorada versión de 
porcelánico antideslizante C3 con una rugosidad imperceptible al tacto.

ANTISLIP
SHOELESS TECHNOLOGY

===
===
===
== 

   
ANTISLIP

S
H

O

ELESS  T EC HNOLOGY

COVENT BEIGE ANTISLIP 75X75
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INDICACIONES DE USO      INDICATIONS FOR USE

ASPECTO SUPERFICIAL      SURFACE LOOK

USO      USE

DESTONIFICACIÓN      SHADE VARIATION

DATOS TÉCNICOS     TECHNICAL DATA

Se puede cortar
Suitable for cutting
Il est possible coupé
Geschnitten zu werden ist möglich

Rejuntar
Gathered
Rejointe
Verfugen

C1 / C2 / C3

R9 / R10 / R11

UPEC

Superficies sometidas a tráfico moderado. Dormitorios y baños de las viviendas.
Surfaces with moderate trafic. Bedrooms and bathrooms in the home
Passage léger: salles de bains et chambre
Schwache beanspruchung. Private bäder und schlafzimmer

Revestimiento 
Wall tiles

Superficies sometidas  a tráfico intenso. Lugares públicos, tiendas, restaurantes, oficinas, etc.
Surfaces whit intense trafic. Public places, shops, restaurants, offices, etc
Passage intensif: magasins, hall, locaux publics et centres commerciaux
Hohe beanspruchung. Geschäfte, öffentliche gebäude und einkaufszentren

Superficies sometidas a tráfico medio. Toda la vivienda, cocinas, terrazas, etc.
Surfaces with medium trafic. All the house, kitchen, tarrace, etc
Passage moyen: immeubles, eléments communs, cuisines, bureaux et maison individuelle
Mittlere beanspruchung. Wohnbereiche, küchen, büros, familienhäuser

Semi-pulido
Semi-Polished
Semi-Poli
Anpoliert

Brillo
Gloss
Brillant
Glänzend

Mate
Matt
Mat
Matt

Enmallado
Meshed
Mosaique su filet
Mosaik auf netz

Producto destonificado
Low Shade Variation
Produit dénuancé
Produkt mit Farbabweichungen

Destonificación sustancial
Medium Shade Variation
Légèrement dénuancé
Produkt mit hohen Farbabweichungen

Producto muy destonificado
High Shade Variation
Produit très dénuancé
Produkt mit sehr hohen Farbabweichungen

Pavimento
Floor Tiles
Sol
Bodenfliese

Revestimiento
Wall tiles
Faience
Wandfliese

No trabar
Do not bond
Ne pas mettre en quinconces
Kein Verbandrerlegung

No trabar +20%
Do not bond +20%
Ne pas mettre en quinconces a +de 20%
Max 1/5 Verbanduerlegung

Modular
Modular
Modulaire
Modular

Calibrado
Calibrated
Calibre
Kalibiriert

Antihielo
Frost resistance
Résistance au gel
Frostsicher

Absorción
Absorption
Absorption
Wasseraufnahme

Mohs

Resistencia a las manchas
Resistance to staining
Resistance aux taches
Beständigkeit gegen fleckenbildung

Gha / ula 
Resistencia a los ácidos en altas concentraciones
Restistance to high acid concentration
Résistance aux acides de forte concentration
Säurebeständigkeit bei hohen konzentrationen

Gla / gla
Resistencia a los ácidos en bajas concentraciones
Resistance to low acid concentration
Résistance aux acides de faible concentration
Säurebeständigkeit bei schwachen konzentrationen

Espesor ±5%
Thickness ±5%
Epaisseur ±5%
Stärke ±5%

Ga / ua 
Resistencia agentes de limpieza
Resistance to cleaning agents
Resistance aux produits d’entretien
Beständigkeit gegen reinigungsmittel

espesor
thickness

resistencia a los
ácidos en altas

concentraciones
resistance to 

high acid

resistencia a los
ácidos en bajas
concentraciones

resistance to 
low acid

absorción
absortion

resistencia 
al rayado
 scratch 

resistance

resistencia a las 
manchas

resistance to 
staining

resistencia agentes
de limpieza

restistance to
cleaning agents

 Norma/Nom Norma/Nom Norma/Nom Norma/Nom Norma/Nom Norma/Nom Norma/Nom 
 ISO 10545-3 UNE EN -101 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-2 

Serie Formato Valor Prescrito  Valor Prescrito Valor Prescrito Valor Prescrito Valor Prescrito Valor Prescrito
 Series Formato Standard Value MOHS Standard Value Standard Value Standard Value Standard Value Standard Value
    3% < E ≤ 6%  Max. GA Max. 5 Max. GHA Max. GLA ± 5 %

Todas las series  30 X 90 > 10 % - GA 5 GHA GLA 11,3

All Series  25 X 70 > 10 % - GA 5 GHA GLA 10,7

   25 X 50 > 10 % - GA 5 GHA GLA 9,6

REVESTIMIENTO
WALL TILES
WANDFLIESEN
REVÊTEMENT MURAL

espesor 
thickness

resistencia a los
ácidos en altas

concentraciones
resistance to 

high acid

resistencia a los
ácidos en bajas
concentraciones

resistance to 
low acid

resistencia 
al rayado
 scratch 

resistance

resistencia a las 
manchas

resistance to 
staining

resistencia agentes
de limpieza

restistance to
cleaning agents

 Norma/Nom Norma/Nom Norma/Nom Norma/Nom Norma/Nom Norma/Nom Norma/Nom 
 ISO 10545-12 UNE EN -101 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-14 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-13 ISO 10545-2 

Serie Formato Valor Prescrito  Valor Prescrito Valor Prescrito Valor Prescrito Valor Prescrito Valor Prescrito
 Series Formato Exigida / Required MOHS Standard Value Standard Value Standard Value Standard Value Standard Value
      Max. GA / UA Max. 5 Max. GHA / UHA Max. GLA / ULA Exigida/Required
         ± 5 %

resistencia a la 
helada

frost resistance

PORCELÁNICO
PORCELAIN TILES
FEINSTEINZEUG
GRÈS PORCELAINÉ

absorción
absortion

GRAVITY 41 X 41 < 0,5% resiste 5 GA 5 GHA GLA 8,6

PAINTWOOD 100 X 24,8 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 10,3

ROUTE66 75 X 75 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 9,8

 60 X 60 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 9,6

 37 X 75 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 9,8

 30 X 30 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 10

SPATULA 75 X 75 < 0,5% resiste 5 GA 3 UHB GLA 9,8

 37 X 75 < 0,5% resiste 5 GA 3 UHB GLA 9,8

TRACK 150 X 37 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHB ULA 10,7

 150 X 75 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHB ULA 10,7

 75 X 75 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 9,8

 37 X 75 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 9,8

 60 X 60 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 9,6

 30 X 30 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 10

WOOD66 100 X 24,8 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHA ULA 10,3

WOODTIME 150 X 24,8 < 0,5% resiste 5 UA 5 UHB ULA 10,7

Soft

SO
FT

Soft

V2

V3

V4

Número de caras
Patterns

Canto Rectificado
Rectified Edges
Bords Rectifiés
Halibriert

20 mm

Espesor
Thickness

SÍMBOLOS
SYMBOLE  .  SYMBOLS  .  SYMBOLES 

DATOS TÉCNICOS
TECHNICAL DETAILS  .  DONNÉES TECHNIQUES  .  TECHNISCHE DATEN
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serie  formato pzs-cj/pcs-box m2/ml/cj/box kg/cj/box cj/box/epl m2/ml/epl kg/epl

ALAIA Base 25 X 50 11 1,38 21,78 36 49,68 807,00
GRAVITY Base 25 X 50 11 1,38 21,78 36 49,68 807,00
 Base 41 X 41 6 1,00 19,60 52 52,00 1.045,00
 Listelo 8 X 25 18 0,36 6,30 120 43,20 779,00
 Base Brick 8 X 25 22 0,45 8,80 120 54,00 1.079,00
 Bullnose 5 X 25 22 0,28 3,52 150 41,25 551,00
PAINTWOOD Base 100 X 24,8 3 0,74 17,67 40 29,60 729,80
 Rodapie Romo 8 X 50 10 0,40 9,60 112 44,80 1.098,00
 Peldaño doble 100 X 24,8 2 0,49 21,00 32 15,87 695,00
 Peldaño 100 X 24,8 3 0,74 22,50 32 23,80 743,00
 Rodapie Romo 8 X 50 10 0,40 9,60 112 44,80 1.098,20
ROUTE66 Base 25 X 70 7 1,23 21,35 42 51,66 919,70
 Base 37 X 75 4 1,13 25,00 48 54,24 1.224,00
 Base 60 X 60 3 1,08 22,53 32 34,56 743,96
 Base 75 X 75 2 1,13 25,00 42 47,46 1.091,00
 Mosaico 30 X 30 11 1,00 22,00 36 36,00 815,00
 Peldaño 30 X 60 6 1,08 20,58 40 43,20 904,60
 Peldaño doble 30 X 60 2 0,36 13,28 42 15,12 580,76
 Peldaño 37 X 75 4 1,11 24,24 32 35,52 927,00
 Peldaño doble 37 X 75 2 0,55 12,12 40 22,20 507,80
 Rodapie Romo 8 X 60 10 0,48 11,30 80 38,40 952,60
 Rodapie Romo 8 X 75 10 0,60 12,90 80 48,00 952,60
SPATULA Base 30 X 90 4 1,08 18,84 51 55,08 983,84
 Base 37 X 75 4 1,13 25,00 48 54,24 1.224,00
 Base 75 X 75 2 1,13 25,00 42 47,46 1.091,00
 Rodapie Romo 8 X 75 10 0,60 12,90 80 48,00 1.055,00
 Mosaico 26 x 30 11 0,85 16,50 36 30,60 594,00
TRACK Base 150 X 37 2 1,12 26,80 50 56,00 1.363,00
 Base 150 X 75 1 1,12 26,80 48 53,76 1.309,40
 Base 25 X 50 11 1,38 21,78 36 49,68 807,00
 Base 30 X 90 4 1,08 18,84 51 55,08 983,84
 Base 37 X 75 4 1,13 25,00 48 54,24 1.224,00
 Base 60 X 60 3 1,08 22,53 32 34,56 743,96
 Base 75 X 75 2 1,13 25,00 42 47,46 1.091,00
 Base 41 X 41 6 1,00 19,60 52 52,00 1.045,00
 Base decorada 30 X 90 4 1,08 18,84 51 55,08 983,84
 Listelo 4,8 X 30 11 0,16 53,90 110 17,42 59,52
 Mosaico 30 X 30 11 1,00 22,00 36 36,00 815,00
 Peldaño simple 30 X 60 6 1,08 20,58 40 43,20 846,00
 Peldaño doble 30 X 60 2 0,36 13,20 42 15,11 580,00
 Peldaño simple 37 X 75 4 1,11 24,24 32 35,52 798,00
 Peldaño doble 37 X 75 2 0,56 12,12 40 22,20 507,00
 Rodapie Romo 8 X 60 10 0,48 11,30 80 38,40 927,00
 Rodapie Romo 8 X 75 10 0,60 12,90 80 48,00 1.055,00
WOOD66 Base 100 X 24,8 3 0,74 17,67 40 29,60 729,80
 Rodapie Romo 8 X 50 10 0,40 9,60 112 44,80 1.062,20
 Peldaño doble 100 X 24,8 2 0,49 21,00 32 15,87 695,00
 Peldaño  100 X 24,8 3 0,74 22,50 32 23,80 743,00
 Rodapie Romo 8 X 50 10 0,40 9,60 112 44,80 1.098,20
WOODTIME Base 150 X 24,8 3 1,12 26,79 32 44,80 1.094,60
COLOUR ME Listelo 3,8 X 50 20 0,38 6,40 120 45,60 791,00

EMBALAJE
PACKING LIST
EMBALLAGE
VERPACKUNG

© METROPOL

Metropol se reserva el derecho de anular y modificar, total, o 
parcialmente, cualquiera de los modelos, colores, formatos, 
referencias y especificaciones técnicas contenidas en este 
catálogo. 

El contenido de este catálogo está protegido en su totalidad por 
Copyright. Queda prohibida la reproducción total o parcial de 
las imágenes, textos, ilustraciones, y conceptos gráficos sin la 
autorización expresa de Metropol.

Metropol certifica que todos los productos incluidos en el 
presente catálogo están fabricados en sus plantas productivas 
de Nules, provincia de Castellón, España, y en el caso de 
determinadas piezas especiales, en países de la Unión Europea. 

Debido a los procesos de impresión, los colores que aparecen en 
este catálogo deben de considerarse aproximados, no exactos.  

METROPOL reserves the rights to delete and amend, either 
totally or partially, any of the styles, colours, shapes, sizes, 
references and other technical specifications contained in this 
catalogue.

The entire contents of this catalogue are Copyright.

No pictures, texts, illustrations or graphic concepts may be 
reproduced, either wholly or partially, without the express 
permission of Metropol.

METROPOL certifies that all products included in this catalogue 
are made in Spain at its production plants in Nules (Castellón) 
and, in the case of certain special parts, in countries of the 
European Union.

All colors and hues appearing in this catalogue should be 
considered approximate only on view of the printing processes 
involved. 

www.metropol-ceramica.com
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